Name of the Corporate debtc

SI. No. Name of creditor Identification no.
p  [GTLLimited L40300MH1987PLC045657
9 QIopaI Holding Corporation Private UG5990MH1994PTCO76078
Limited
3 European Projects & Aviation Limited U64200MH1996PLC103693
4 Global Towers Limited U64201MH1992PLC185386

Total




Annexure - 2
yr: Global Rural Netco Ltd - In Liquidation Date of commencemen

List of unsecured financial cr

Details of claim received Details of claim adm

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount.of claim Nature of claim
admitted

20-Mar-20 728,249,261 728,249,261 UNSECURED

3-Jul-20 128,270,507 128,270,507 UNSECURED

1-Jul-20 478,388,626 478,388,626 UNSECURED

3-Jul-20 1,000,000 1,000,000 UNSECURED

1,335,908,394 1,335,908,394 -




t of liquidation: March 4, 2020 .; List of stakeholders as on: May 17
editors
. Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim
itted . . mutual dues, that ,
contingent claim rejected
may be set off
Amount % share in total
covered by |amount of claims
guarantee admitted
NIL 49.49% NIL NIL NIL
NIL 8.72% NIL NIL NIL
NIL 32.51% NIL NIL NIL
NIL 0.07% NIL NIL NIL

90.78%




(Amount in Rs.)

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks, if any

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




